SpiderFX®
Embolic Protection Device
For the ultimate in embolic
protection.
Filter the risk™
Designed to deliver the ideal balance
of blood flow and debris capture.

SHEATH
Model
Number
Filter Size
(mm)
Lumen Size
(mm)
Wire Length
OTW/RX (cm)
Wire Diameter
(in/mm)
Crossing
Profile (F)
Diameter
(F) Minimum ID (in)
SPD2-US-030-190 3.0 3.0 190 0.014/0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-US-030-320 3.0 3.0 320/190 0.014/0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-US-040-190 4.0 3.1-4.0 190 0.014/0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-US-040-320 4.0 3.1-4.0 320/190 0.014/0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-US-050-190 5.0 4.1-5.0 190 0.014/0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-US-050-320 5.0 4.1-5.0 320/190 0.014/0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-US-060-190 6.0 4.5-6.0 190 0.014/0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-US-060-320 6.0 4.5-6.0 320/190 0.014/0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-US-070-190 7.0 5.5-6.0 SVG
5.5-7.0 Carotid 190 0.014/0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
SPD2-US-070-320 7.0 5.5-6.0 SVG
5.5-7.0 Carotid 320/190 0.014/0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066
©2010 ev3 Inc. All rights reserved. 113994-001 (D) MAY/10
NEUROVASCULAR | PERIPHERAL VASCULAR
Access · Balloons · Embolic Coils · Embolic Protection · Liquid Embolics · Plaque Excision · Procedural Support · Retrieval Device · Stents